
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
91 
95 
89 
10 
90 
02 
80 
32 
28 
1 

Class 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2C 
F2 
Pro4 
Pro4 
Pro4 

Name 
Trent Walko 
Austin Hill 
Dexter Czuba 
Dylan Schenk 
Robert Wright 
Mark Hutchison 
Steve Thomson 
Christian Weir 
Arthur Wilkinson 
Kerong Li 

Sponsor 
Global Racing Team 
SoOhioEquip.,G-LocBrakes,BigTex&PJTrailers 
Pelfrey 
ZSports 
UBS Financial Services 
Norton/Hutchison Racing 
ZSports,JusticeBros,GillundEnt 
Turn 3 Motorsport,PowerEquip.Direct 
Jensen Global Advisors 
Jensen Global Advisors 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

Best Tm 
2:14.718 
2:17.062 
2:17.829 
2:17.713 
2:18.708 
2:20.672 
2:22.566 
2:21.789 
2:29.595 
2:29.645 

Make/Model 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Elan/Mazda 
Elan/Mazda 
Elan/Mazda 
Elan/Mazda 
Van Diemen 
Van Diemen/Mazda 
Ligier/Honda 
Ligier/Honda 
Ligier/Honda 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CF at 3:45pm 
NEW RACE RECORD by Car 91 

Printed: 7/31/2021 4:03:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

28.318 

Avg. Speed 

107.353 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.718 

Best Speed 

108.173 

Best Lap by 

91 - Trent Walko 

FRP at ROAD AMERICA July 2021 

F2000/Pro4 Championship Series 

F2000/Pro4  Provisional  Race 1 Results 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:18:15 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/31/2021 03:10 PM 


